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Lézercsd co2 CL1000 60W

Ar brutto

Ar netté

elérhetlség

Szallitasi ido

Katalégusszdm

Lézercso CO2 60W

Model: 1000CL 60W

kezdeti feszlltség: 16KV

aram: 20mA

hossz: 1000 [+-] 20 mm

atmérs: 50 [+-] 2 mm

élettartam: 3.000 godzin

Model hossz(mm)
700CL 700+20
800CL 800+20
1000CL 1000+20
1200CL 1200+20
F2 1250+20

atméré (mm) hités

@50+2

@50+2
@50+2
@55+2
2802

folyadék

folyadék
folyadék
folyadék
folyadék

Max er6(W)
40

50
60
70
95

aram(maA)

20

20
20
22
28

170 900.00 Ft
134 566.93 Ft
raktaron

48 ora

10139

Katalizator  élettartam  Garancia
nem 3000h 180nap
(F2 6000h)

igen
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